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Questions

With the evolutionary............. all difficulties can be over come

The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia,however,but the
too.

Russia never suffered China's fate of a pervasivewestern impact.

The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the of the problems

"Model" in this article means.

The monthly cost of living is officially. for every religion of the country.

Thomas Hobbes is the name of a

Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past........... year.
Chinese women enjoy................. hour working day with free hospitalization and medical care.
There are two national holidays in China, October 1

The crowd of official visitors to Peking (Beijing), performing a guasi-pilgrimage, is now more
numerous than visiting traders.

In the peking area, it was recently quoted at.............. Yuan a month.

Political control over the masses stops the exodus from the countryside.

Mechanization is being introduced with great

10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state

Answers Choice

. North-West
. North

. West

. South

. General

. Common

. Widespread
. Spreading

. routes
. ruts

. roots
. rivets

. Fashion model

. Economic system
. Film industry

. Middle class

. Accumulated
. Circulated

. Ejaculated

. Calculated
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. dancer

. film star

. political thinker
. politician

100

1000
2000
4000

8

10
16
20

June 10
July 2
May 1
August 14

Visit like pilgrimage (haijj)
Visit as if to paradise

Visit as if to a treasure house
Visit as if to an ideal traders

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

The middle class people
The common people

The poorest people

The labourers and farmers

effort

attention
consideration
caution

OO0® » DOPP DOWP UOWF DOWP UOUP DOWP DOmP

departments
apartments
C. garments

D. parchments
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16

17

18

19

20

Mao says that it is the people and not things, that are

What is taking place today in the world's most country is, therefore, the education
and re-education of man

Inthe land of ............. drugs are on existent now.

Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir

The crowd of traders go twice yearly to the traditional.......... fair

C

A
B
D
A
C
D

B
C
D
A
C
D
A
B

. convulsive
. exhaustive

. exclusive
ancient
. dustyrved

. Unbalanced

. Peace
. Hills
. Greenery

Fishermen

. Mountaineers
. Gunfirers

. Peking
. Talwan
. Shanghal



