

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 8 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	With the evolutionary..... all difficulties can be over come	A. spit B. spirit C. Spout D. spilt
2	The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia,however,but the _____ too.	A. North-West B. North C. West D. South
3	Russia never suffered China's fate of a <u>pervasive</u> western impact.	A. General B. Common C. Widespread D. Spreading
4	The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the _____ of the problems	A. routes B. ruts C. roots D. rivets
5	"Model" in this article means.	A. Fashion model B. Economic system C. Film industry D. Middle class
6	The monthly cost of living is officially._____ for every religion of the country.	A. Accumulated B. Circulated C. Ejaculated D. Calculated
7	Thomas Hobbes is the name of a _____	A. dancer B. film star C. political thinker D. politician
8	Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past..... year.	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
9	Chinese women enjoy..... hour working day with free hospitalization and medical care.	A. 8 B. 10 C. 16 D. 20
10	There are two national holidays in China, _____ October 1	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
11	The crowd of official visitors to Peking (Beijing), performing a <u>quasi-pilgrimage</u> , is now more numerous than visiting traders.	A. Visit like pilgrimage (hajj) B. Visit as if to paradise C. Visit as if to a treasure house D. Visit as if to an ideal traders
12	In the peking area, it was recently quoted at..... Yuan a month.	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
13	Political control over <u>the masses</u> stops the exodus from the countryside.	A. The middle class people B. The common people C. The poorest people D. The labourers and farmers
14	Mechanization is being introduced with great_____	A. effort B. attention C. consideration D. caution
15	10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state _____	A. departments B. apartments C. garments D. parchments

16 Mao says that it is the people and not things, that are _____
A. convulsive
B. exhaustive
C. decisive
D. exclusive

17 What is taking place today in the world's most_____ country is, therefore, the education and re-education of man
A. ancient
B. populous
C. dustyrved
D. Unbalanced

18 In the land of drugs are on existent now.
A. **Opium**
B. Peace
C. Hills
D. Greenery

19 Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir _____
A. Fishermen
B. Photographers
C. Mountaineers
D. Gunfirlers

20 The crowd of traders go twice yearly to the traditional..... fair
A. Peking
B. Taiwan
C. Shanghai
D. Canton
